Series YB2 Panel Seal Pushbuttons
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

le
s
	 TYPICAL SWITCH	 ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 C K 01
LED Cap with Clear Lens
& White Diffuser
With Panel Seal
Silver Contacts with
3 Amp Rating
Solder Lug/.110” (2.8mm)
Quick Connect Terminals
White, Super Bright LED
Black Bezel
Round Black Housing
SPDT
ON-(ON) Circuit
5
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
YB215CWCKW01-6B-JB
WC WYB2
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
Contact Point
C
Normally Open and
Normally Closed
Shape
C Round
S Square
Circuits
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
6 ON ON
Alternate Action
with Latchdown
Panel Seal
W With Panel Seal
Bezel
K Black
S Metallic Silver
Contact Materials
& Ratings
W Silver
Rated 3A @ 125V AC
G
Gold
Rated 0.4VA maximum @
28V AC/DC maximum
Terminals
01 Solder Lug/.110”
(2.8mm) Quick Connect*
* Wire harness & cable assemblies

N No Lamp
Cap Types & ColorsLEDS
	 TYPICAL SWITCH	 ORDERING EXAMPLE
Lens/Diffuser Cap Colors
JB Clear/White
JS Metallic Silver Cap/Clear Ring (round only)
Lens/Diffuser Colors
JB Clear/White
JS Metallic Silver Cap/Clear Ring (round only)
CB Red/White
EB Yellow/White
FB Green/White
LED & cap need to be the same color.
Yellow cap pairs with amber LED to achieve
amber illumination. Codes JB & JS (round only)
may  be combined with all LED colors.
LED Cap with Clear Lens
& White Diffuser
With Panel Seal
Silver Contacts with
3 Amp Rating
Solder Lug/.110” (2.8mm)
Quick Connect Terminals